
Carthage Middle School Athletics

2023/24 Boys & Girls Track Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus

3/27/24 Wed Quincy Quincy 4:00

4/2/24 Tues Warsaw Warsaw 4:30

4/3/24 Wed Carthage Invite Carthage 4:00

4/9/24 Tues Warsaw Bobcat Relays Warsaw 4:00

4/11/24 Thurs Carthage Meet Carthage 4:00

4/16/24 Tues Camp Pt. Central Relays Camp Pt. 4:00

4/17/24 Wed 5/6 Grade Hickenbottom Invite Carthage 4:00

4/18/24 Thurs Bushnell-Prairie Central B-PC 4:00

4/22/24 Mon Liberty Invite Liberty 4:00

4/24/24 Wed 5th-8th Grade Hancock Cty Carthage 4:00

4/25/24 Thurs Rushville Rushville 4:00

4/30/24 Tues Warsaw Warsaw 4:00

5/06/23 Sat IESA Sectionals TBD TBD

5/12-5/13/23 Fri-Sat IESA State E. Peoria TBD

David D. Scott, Ed. S.
Middle School Principal/Athletic Director

dscott@cesd317.org
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Carthage Middle School Athletics

$125.00 plus $50 for shells plus $30 if 5th & 6th grader w/7th &

8th grade.

2022/23-7th-8th Track Starters

Date Day Opponent Time Starter CS

4/3/24 Tues Carthage Meet 4:30 Gary Handrick X

4/11/24 Tues Carthage Meet 4:00 Gary Handrick X

4/17/24 Wed 5/6 Grade Hickenbottom Relays 4:00 Gary Handrick X

4/20/24 Sat 7/8 Hancock County-CANCELED 10:00 Mike Pruden X

4/23/24 Tues Carthage Meet-CANCELED 4:00 Gary Handrick X

4/24/24 Wed 5/6 Hancock Cty 4:00 Gary Handrick X

Highlighted Names: Contracts Sent. X in CS column-Contract Signed

1 10389 Anders, Kerry W. X 10 M 8/16/2022 3633 Orchard Road, Quincy, IL 62305
Home: 217-224-2342

Business: 217-209-3734
Pager: 217-653-0059

kwmanders@comcast.net

5 68610 Handrick, Gary X 12 M 10/21/2022 5510 Lakeline Drive, Quincy, IL 62305
Pager: 217-779-6447
handriga52@gmail.com

12 71781 Pruden, Michael W C 11 M 9/1/202
2

719 Madison St, Quincy, IL 62301-5358
Home: 217-316-9569

Business: 217-335-2323
Pager: 217-316-9569

mpruden@westerncusd12.org
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